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The menu of Bakery from Paterson comprises about 51 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$9.7 for a dish / drink. This restaurant presents a diverse yet inconsistent culinary journey. While the service
receives high praise for its warmth and attentiveness, the food varies significantly in quality. Diners have enjoyed
standout dishes such as flavorful kababs and fresh bread, while some traditional options, like dolma and
hummus, have disappointed. There are commendable aspects, with many guests praising the freshness and
generous portions of certain items, but the inconsistency raises concerns. Additionally, customers noted frequent
closures, making it imperative for the restaurant to update their operating hours. Overall, there’s potential here,
but diners are left hoping for a more reliable experience.
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Salads

ARUGULA SALAD

Specials

MAKHLAMA

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Mains

IRAQI KEBAB

Main Courses
BAMIA

Salad

CHOPPED SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

TANOOR BREAD (EACH)

Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Indian
TANDOORI CHICKEN

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

$13.0

$12.0

$6.0

$17.0

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$1.3

$17.0

Platters

MIXED PLATTER $24.0

Vegetarische Pizzen @24
Cm

KUBA $8.0
Grills

LAMB CHOPS (6 PCS) $23.0
Salads & More

EGGPLANT SALAD $10.0

Popular Items
KAHI $8.0

Juice Bar - Vegetable

CARROT ORANGE $7.5
Mezza
FASOULIA $6.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $7.5

Syrische Spezialitdten

ouzZzi $21.0

Mediterranean Hot & Cold
Appetizers

SAUTEED TOMATOES WITH MEAT $10.0
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Mezze — Starters
TABOULEH

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

Breakfast

GAYMAR
BAGILA PLATTER

Tandoori Specialties

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF
LAMB TIKA

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE

Side Dishes

TURSHI
BABA GHANOUG
SAUTEED TOMATOES

Starters

FATTOUSH

$9.0

$5.5

$7.0
$13.0

$19.0

$7.0

$2.5
$9.0
$8.0

$9.0

. CACIK (TZATZIKI)
Er ME® DULMA (10 PC)
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Beverages

WATER BOTTLE

SMOKED YOGURT DRINK WITH
MINT

SMOKED YOGURT DRINK
MINT LEMONADE
JUICES

Ingredients Used

> MINT
# TOMATOES
®_ BEANS

SYRUP
BASMATI RICE

$1.5

$6.0

$5.5
$6.0

$6.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
sl LAMB

m{* BREAD
WP sALAD

CHICKEN
SOUP
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Bakery

51 E Railway Ave, 07503,
Paterson, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:30
Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -20:30
Saturday 11:00 -20:30
Sunday 11:00 -20:30
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