



https://menuweb.menu 51 E Railway Ave, 07503, Paterson, US, United States +18622399444





The menu of Bakery from Paterson comprises about **51** different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.7 for a dish / drink. This restaurant presents a diverse yet inconsistent culinary journey. While the service receives high praise for its warmth and attentiveness, the food varies significantly in quality. Diners have enjoyed standout dishes such as flavorful kababs and fresh bread, while some traditional options, like dolma and hummus, have disappointed. There are commendable aspects, with many guests praising the freshness and generous portions of certain items, but the inconsistency raises concerns. Additionally, customers noted frequent closures, making it imperative for the restaurant to update their operating hours. Overall, there's potential here, but diners are left hoping for a more reliable experience.

EGGPLANT TAPAS



Salads		Platters
ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.0	MIXED PLATTER \$24.0
Specials		Vegetarische Pizzen Ø24
MAKHLAMA	\$12.0	Cm
		KUBA \$8.0
Oriental Dishes		
FALAFEL	\$6.0	Grills
Mains		LAMB CHOPS (6 PCS) \$23.0
IRAQI KEBAB	\$17.0	Salads & More
IKAQI KEBAB	\$17.0	
Main Courses		EGGPLANT SALAD \$10.0
BAMIA	\$6.0	Popular Items
		KAHI \$8.0
Salad		γο.υ
CHOPPED SALAD	\$8.0	Juice Bar - Vegetable
		CARROT ORANGE \$7.5
Starters & Salads		
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	Mezza
		FASOULIA \$6.0
Side Orders		
TANOOR BREAD (EACH)	\$1.3	Condiments And Sauces
Chieken		HUMMUS \$7.5
Chicken		O
CHICKEN KEBAB	\$17.0	Syrische Spezialitäten
Indian		OUZI \$21.0
		Mediterranean Hot & Cold
TANDOORI CHICKEN		
Tapas		Appetizers
- 		SAUTEED TOMATOES WITH MEAT \$10.0



Mezze - Starters		CACIK (TZATZIKI) \$7.5
TABOULEH	\$9.0	DULMA (10 PC) \$15.0
Soups		_
LENTIL SOUP		Beverages
LENTIL SOUP	\$5.5	WATER BOTTLE \$1.5
Breakfast		SMOKED YOGURT DRINK WITH \$6.0
GAYMAR	\$7.0	SMOKED YOGURT DRINK \$5.5
BAGILA PLATTER	\$13.0	MINT LEMONADE \$6.0 JUICES
Tandoori Specialties		lmanadianta lla ad
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF		Ingredients Used
LAMB TIKA	\$19.0	MINT TOMATOES
Soft Drinks		BEANS
LEMONADE		SYRUP
ORANGE JUICE	\$7.0	BASMATI RICE \$6.0
Side Dishes		These Types Of Dishes
TURSHI	\$2.5	Are Being Served
BABA GHANOUG	\$9.0	LAMB
SAUTÉED TOMATOES	\$8.0	BREAD SALAD
Starters		CHICKEN
FATTOUSH	\$9.0	SOUP



Bakery

51 E Railway Ave, 07503, Paterson, US, United States

Made with <u>Menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -20:30 Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -20:30 Saturday 11:00 -20:30 Sunday 11:00 -20:30

